Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
 736-347 OGB9-915
Omnidirectional Antenna
Kathrein’s omnidirectional antennas for wireless, paging, SMR
and mobile applications are extremely robust, using the finest
fiberglass, brass, and aluminum. Applicable mounting
hardware is fabricated from stainless steel. Many models may

Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
Mounting
Order Information:
Model Description
OGB9-915N Antenna with N connector
OGB9-915D Antenna with 7/16 DIN connector
OGB9-915NU Antenna with N connector
For inverted installation
OGB9-915DU Antenna with 7/16 DIN connector
736-348 For inverted installation
119.5 inches
(3035 mm)
128 inches
(3265 mm)
 736-347 OGB9-915
Omnidirectional Antenna